L-5
RUGGED WALL MOUNTED
CONVECTION HEATERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Power: 120, 240, 480 VAC
Watts: .25 to 4.5 kW
Controllers: Model HVT has integral
Adjustable Thermostat, 40°-90°F

(15)
3/4
(1.9)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
No. Dimension-In. (cm) Model Wt.
kW Volts Elem. A B C No. Price lbs.
EH Series
.25 120 1 145⁄8 (37) 63⁄4 (17) 33⁄4 (10) EH-1221/120 $234 7
.50 120 2 145⁄8  (37) 63⁄4 (17) 33⁄4 (10) EH-1251/120 257 7
.50 240 2 145⁄8  (37) 63⁄4 (17) 33⁄4 (10) EH-1251/240 257 7
HVT Series with 52° to 110°F adjustable thermostat
0.5 120 1 285⁄8 (73) 63⁄4 (17) 33⁄4 (10) HVT-1251/120 356 13
1.0 120 2 285⁄8  (73) 63⁄4 (17) 33⁄4 (10) HVT-2411/120 381 15
H Series
1.0 120 2 203⁄4 (53) 71⁄2 (19) 41⁄2 (11) H-1801/120 229 28
1.5 240 2 261⁄2 (67) 71⁄2 (19) 41⁄2 (11) H-2405/240 279 30
2.0 120 4 261⁄2 (67) 111⁄4(29)41⁄2 (11) H-2406/120 310 32
2.0 240 4 261⁄2 (67) 111⁄4(29)41⁄2 (11) H-2406/240 310 32
2.0 480 4 261⁄2 (67) 111⁄4(29)41⁄2 (11) H-2406/480 310 32
3.0 240 4 261⁄2 (67) 111⁄4(29)41⁄2 (11) H-2407/240 397 32
3.0 480 4 261⁄2 (67) 111⁄4(29)41⁄2 (11) H-2407/480 402 32
V Series
3.0 240 4 27 (69) 123⁄4(32)53⁄4 (15) V-2030/240 393 34
4.5 240 6 27 (69) 173⁄4(45) (53⁄4 (15) V-2040/240 540 44
4.5 480 6 27 (69) 173⁄4(45)53⁄4 (15) V-2040/480 540 44